
88962_Revised Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 4128 TIME SUBMITTED 30-JAN-2024 08:22AM

PAPER ID 106515646





9



2

2

7

10

14

15



2





1

1

11

13

17

19



1

3

5

9



1

5

5



1

4

6



6

6

7

8

8



1

2

2

18

20

21



1

3

3

4

4

4



1

2

16



1

1

5

12



18%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

88962_Revised Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

pure.eur.nl
Internet

escholarship.org
Internet

www.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov
Internet

journals.lww.com
Internet

Yan-Wu Yang, Pan Pan, Xin Xia, Yi-Wu Zhou, Mei-Ling
Ge. "Prognostic Value of Sarcopenia in Older Adults
with Transcatheter Aortic Valve Implantation: A Systematic
Review and Meta-Analysis", Archives of Gerontology and
Geriatrics, 2023
Crossref

deepblue.lib.umich.edu
Internet

Vaibhaw Kumar, Jaya Benjamin, Varsha Shasthry,
Kishore G. Subramanya Bharathy et al. "Sarcopenia
in Cirrhosis: Fallout on Liver Transplantation", Journal of Clinical
and Experimental Hepatology, 2019
Crossref

153 words — 3%

105 words — 2%

90 words — 2%

81 words — 2%

68 words — 2%

51 words — 1%

33 words — 1%



8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

rcastoragev2.blob.core.windows.net
Internet

Yaqin Ai, Ruoxin Xu, Lingping Liu. "The prevalence
and risk factors of sarcopenia in patients with type 2
diabetes mellitus: a systematic review and meta-analysis",
Diabetology & Metabolic Syndrome, 2021
Crossref

repub.eur.nl
Internet

"Abstracts of the 8th International Conference on
Cachexia, Sarcopenia and Muscle Wasting, Paris,
France, 4-6 December 2015", Journal of Cachexia, Sarcopenia
and Muscle, 2015
Crossref

Xinxing Tantai, Yi Liu, Yee Hui Yeo, Michael
Praktiknjo et al. "Effect of sarcopenia on survival
in patients with cirrhosis: A meta-analysis", Journal of
Hepatology, 2021
Crossref

www.oncotarget.com
Internet

Harshad Devarbhavi, Sumeet K. Asrani, Juan
Pablo Arab, Yvonne Ayerki Nartey, Elisa Pose,
Patrick S. Kamath. "Global burden of liver disease: 2023
update", Journal of Hepatology, 2023
Crossref

www.dovepress.com
Internet

ijponline.biomedcentral.com

32 words — 1%

27 words — 1%

22 words — < 1%

20 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

17 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%

15 words — < 1%



17

18

19

20

21

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

Internet

www.researchgate.net
Internet

insightsimaging.springeropen.com
Internet

www.hindawi.com
Internet

Elizabeth J. Carey, Jennifer C. Lai, Christopher
Sonnenday, Elliot B. Tapper et al. "A North
American Expert Opinion Statement on Sarcopenia in Liver
Transplantation", Hepatology, 2019
Crossref

www.nature.com
Internet

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


